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Date.

Suhject/s Maths
Learning Objective To identify and represent 2-digit numbers
o
SA TA
0 iE
I!!I
Success Criteria I can identify tens and ones from hase 10 |
E
vf'L: I can represent numbers up to 50
I can write. number to 50 correctly
Support Independent Adult Support. )
Pre-task:

What are the volues. of these 2-digit numhers?
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tens ones
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Count the tens and ones, write the answer in the hoxes helow

Example —




73 d

700
7

tens ones

(7

tens ones
7 T

tens ones

tens ones
mnw
00

tens ones
000
000
7 O

tens ones




Date
Subject/s Maths:
Learning Objective. To udentify and. represent 2 digit numbers.
Cilac

SA
0

Success CI_‘iIEJ‘i.& I can identify tens and ones from hase 10.

vIiE

I can represent nuwmhers. up- to 100

I can write numbers to 100

Support Independent Adult Support ( )

Pre-task:

Can you draw the number in. hase ten?

Tens Ones. Tens Ornes.




Draw the hase 10 in the grids on the next page

Example—

Ones Ones
O 0 0
D




Complete the grids helow by drawing the hase 10

Tens Ones
5 3
Tens Ones

3 3

Tens Ones

Tens Ones
2 4
Tens Ones

6 8

Tens Ones




Date.

Subject/s Maths.
Learning Ohjective To identify and represent. 3 digit numhers.
&
SA TA
0 iﬁ
I!!I
Success. Criteria I can identify tens and ones. from. hase 10. |
v1E
= I can represent numbers up- to 1000
I can write numbers to 1000
Support. Independent Adult Support ( )
Pre-task:
write the numher the base 10 is showing?
- Ones
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Date

Subject/s Maths:
Learning Objective. To identify and represent 3 digit numbers
o
SA TA
Q fﬁi
M‘ L
Success: Criteriac | I can identify tens and ones from hase 10.
=
|_ I can represent numhers up to 1000
I can write numhbers to 1000
Support Independent Adult Support ( )
Pre-task:

Can yow write the number the hase 10 is showing?

hundreds

tens

Oones
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Date
Subject/s Maths

Leaming Ohjective To use number lines tor represent. values up to 100

Success Critena | I can count using number line
Vi I can recognise sequences of numbers.
wmwmmmmwnw
Suppart Independent AdulSupport{ )
Pre- tosk:

Label 55 o the number ling

Each line is worth 1

Example - finding 12 on the numbher line

|

LE 10 0 30 A0 50 60 10 B W0 100



&5

0 10 20 0 40 0 &0 1 B0 90 100
b2

L L L L i gy W
0 10 X0 30 a0 50 &0 [ 80 50 100
12

0 10 20 0 a0 50 60 10 B0 90 100
72

0 10 20 0 40 0 &0 1 80 90 100




Each line is worth 10

Example - finding 60 on the number line would be 6 jumps.

O 100 200 300 400

500



Crote.
Suhject/s Miaths
Leaming Ohjective To use number lines to represent values. up tor 1000

o
535. Ta
& | 18

SWCCess Cr'm!r'u:L I con count using number line
v

I con recognise sequences of numbers

I can estimate and represent. numbers, placing them ontor a number line

Suppaort Independent Adult Suppart | )

Pre-tnsk:

Lokel 120 on the number line

O 100 200 300 L0000 500
Fluency

120

0 100 200 300 £00) 500
llLlllLlLLllllllllllll[llllllllllllllllJIILLLLLLLJILL
230

0 100 200 300 L00) 500
llLlllLlLLllllllllllll[llllllllllllllllJIILLLLLLLJILL
B0

0 100 200 300 L00) 500
llLlllLlLLllllllllllll[llllllllllllllllJIILLLLLLLJILL
340

8 100 200 200 L00) 500
550

O 100 200 200 £00) 500
20

0 100 200 300 L00) 500
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Dofe.
Subjedt/s Muaths
Leaming Ohjective To use number lines to represent values up tor 1000
sa [ TA
Success Criteria I can count using number line
vl
' I can recoynise sequences of numbers
I can estimate and represent numbers, placing them onto a
number ling.
Support, Independent. Adult Suppart. | )
Pre-tosk:
Label 250 on. the number line
0 1CHD L0000 A0 L0000 500 it i) T B Q0 1O
IIII IIIIII 'IIIIIII'IIl'III'Ill III|III |IIIIII'IIII IIIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIII IIII'III|II' I

Fluenay

270

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 200
FETERTEIT) [RURARTAC] CARRRTRAT] ATRTRRTNR| IRTRRTRNT ITTRTARIN] (RRRRTRATE FISTTRUTR] IRURRTRNTI ANURTRRTT]
440

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
FETERTETN IRURENTET] FURRTRAT] ATRTENTNR] IRTRRTNNTI [YTRTURIN] (RRARTRATE FISTYRUTR] INURRTANTI INURTANIT]
no

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 200
FETETTEIN IRURENTEN] PURRTRAT] ATRTENTNR] INTRRTANT] [YTRTARIN] (RRRRTRATE FISTYRUTR] INURRTANTI INURTRNTT]
380

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

FETENTETE! FERTRRTIT] FRTRRTRNTI INRTTRTARN| INTRUTART] CITRTRTE] (RURATRUTI ITRRTRRTR] RTARTARTI IIRRTRATT]
950

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 200

FETENTETE! FENTRRTIT] FRTRRTRNTI INRTTRTAR| INTRRTNRT] CITRATRRTE] [RURRTRUTI ITRRTRRTRI IRTARTARTI IIRRTRATT]
130

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 200
FETERTEIT) [RURARTAT] CRRRRTRT] ATRTRRTRR| IRTRRTRNT ITTRTARIN] (RRRRTRATE FISTTRUTR] IRTRRTRNTI INARTRRTT]




Each line is worth 1

Example -

Finding 1 more would he one jump on

Finding 1 less would he one jump hackwuards



Date

Subjectys

Maths

Leamning Objective

To find 1,10,100 more or less

34

I can use a number line

Imnjump-mlam.m'lhﬂrling

I can drow the jumps and label the number line

Support

Independent Adult Support ()

Find one more and. one

irrltitidrrrrirrtnleetriorTy

less then 25
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Date
Subject/s. Maths.
Learning Objective. To find 1,710,100 more or less
o
sS4 TA
Success Crferno Imnﬁm:l,i IMOTE: .
w1
I mnﬁm:l,i less
I con write o nwmber sentence
Support Independent. Adult Support )
Fund. 10 more: and. 10 less-
0N -
12




) 0090



Date
Subject/s Maths.
Leaming Ohjective To find. 1,170,100 more or less

TA

Success Criterine | I can find 10 maore

I can find 10 less

[ can write @ numher sentence

Suppart Independent Adult Support{ )

Pre-tosk: Find: 10 more and 10 less.

-10 + 10

12

25




+10

+10

32

-0

+10

51

- 10

+10

49

-0

+10

21

-0

+10

76

-0

89

-0




Diote

Subject/s Maoths
Leamning Ohjective To find 1,710,100 more or less
Aol e

24

A

i

Suwccess Criterio

I can find 100 more

vl _ :
I can use hase 10
I can write a number sentence
Support Independent Adult Support. | }

Pre-tosk: Can you use the place. value qnd to work out. 100 more than, 2312

Hundreds. Tens. Ones.

231 - 100 =

Hundreds. Tens Onaes

Hundreds Tens Ones




Date

Subject/s Maths.
Leaming Objective To find 1,10,100 more or less
e
SA TA
Success Cnfena I can find 100 maore .
Vi
I mnfincLiDD less.
I can write o number sentence
Support. Independent. Adult Suppart. ( )

Pre-task! Fund. 100 more and. 100 less

ZTIN\ —

435

234

671

) B8

555




Date

Subject/s Maths.
Learning Ohjective To find. 1,10,100 more or less

Tr-rﬁ%‘

S5A

A
e

Success Criberia

I can find 100 more

il
’ I can find 100 les=
I can use hase 10
I can write o number sentence
Support Independent Adult Support. | }

Find. 100 more using the bose 10

Thousands- Hundreds. Tens Ones.
A
Wite the number seninces. for -100 and. +100
Thousands. Hundresds. Tens- Dines-
3333
+ 100
-100
Thousands. Hurudreds Tens- Dnes-
33
+ 100

-100




Tens-

Hundresds.

!

=3

Ones-

Tens-

Hundresds.

=T

Tiens-

Hundresds.

=

Ones-

Tiens-

Hundresds.

333

333

+ 100

-100

+ 100

-100

+ 100

-100

+ 100

-100




Can youw now make yowr own?

Thousands. Hundreds. Tens Ones
+ 1000
-100

Thousands. Hundrests. Tens Ones
+ 100
-100

Thousands. Hundrests. Tens Ones
+ 100
-100

Thousands. Hundreds. Tens Ones-
+ 1000

-100




My counting in 50 - 7000 Number Line
0 50 700 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
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My counting in 50s - 1000 Number Line
550 600 450 700 750 800 850 900 9501000

1
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Date
Subjectys Maths
L-Eﬂmin_q G_['.q'!m:tib.m. To count in. 50s,
[ T
= | =
Success. Crieria I can count in fifties |
2t I can notice pattens. when adding fifties.
I understand the values of digits when counting
Support. Independent. Adult Support. | |
Pre- tosk:
Circle the mistakes. in. this sequence.
50 100 150 160 210 250 300
1)50 150 350
2) 200 400
3) 350 400 550
4)450 ___ BbBO 600 ___ 700
5)100 ___ 200 350

6) ___ 50 350




Datfe

Subject/s

Maths

Leaming Ohbjective

*up-z

Tor count. un. 25s.

SA

TA

w | =
ELlJIESf- Cntena I can count in. tweniy -fes.
Al I can notice pattemns when adding 25
I understand the volues of digits when counting
Support Independent. Adult Support. | ]

Pre- tnsk: Complete the 100square
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25 50 75 125

175 150 100 50

125 150 200 250

175 150 125 100

275 325 350 400

275 225 200

450 425 400 350




Date

Subjectys. Maths
Leawming Ohjective To round. to the nearest. 10
e —

g

Success Critena I can iu:'.e."cif:l which column I need. when rmuv:lir.g.
s
[ know what ten. comes. ':u-z:‘:l*e and nﬁ-z.' . mwmber,
I can iu:'.e."cif:l lf o number needs. tor rownd. Ly o dmem.,
Support. Independent. Adult Support. | |
Can gmrmmd,m tor the nearest. 10
16
41
89
34
55

12




Date.

Subject/s Maths
Leaming Ohjective. To rouwnd tor the nearest. 100
e —

SA TA
w | B
Success Cntena I :-:min:lmiif.j which: column. I need. when rmuv:lir.g ]
v
I know what ten comes he:‘:m and nﬁw . number
I can in:'.miif.j Lf . nuwmber needs to rownd L ar down
Suppaort Independent. Adult Support. |
Can you round. 635 to the nearest. 1007 Remember tor drowr the armows tor the: correct. 100
600 * 635 700
555
202
345
672




